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ROSE
ROSE Systemtechnik GmbH A Phosni of

10011070
Montageplatte fir 04.151808

Montageplatte fiir 04.151808

Technische Zeichnung

Technische Daten
Hohe 137 mm

Breite 145.5 mm
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ROSE Systemtechnik GmbH

Kaufmannische Daten
Verpackungseinheit
Zolltarifnummer

Gewicht

GTIN

ETIM Klassifikation

ETIM8

ROSE SYSTEMTECHNIK GMBH
Erbeweg 13-15
32457 Porta Westfalica, Germany

1Stiick
72123000
0.31kg
4250157972941

EC000213

Tel.: +49 57150 41-0
Fax: +49 57150 41-6

Mail: rose@rose-pw.de
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